

YOUNG GUESTS' MENU

SUPER STARTERS

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)
2.50 326 kcal

Coated Chicken Dippers 3.00
With sticky BBQ sauce. 339 kcal

Red Pepper & Sesame Hummus (VG) 3.00
With cucumber and mixed pepper sticks. 165 kcal

PICK & MIX MAINS

Pick your mains and customise with a side and veg of your choice (unless otherwise stated).

1 PICK YOUR MAINS

MINI MONSTERS

Designed for smaller appetites, ages 1-5 years

PICK & MIX MAIN AND DESSERT FOR **£6.00**

Baked Fish Fingers 166 kcal

Baked Veggie Fingers (VG) 160 kcal

Coated Chicken Dippers 428 kcal

Grilled Pork Sausages
With gravy. 321 kcal

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti with a minced beef, oregano & basil bolognese sauce. 263 kcal

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V) 213 kcal

BIG SCARERS

Designed for bigger eaters, ages 6-10 years

PICK & MIX MAIN AND DESSERT FOR **£6.50**

Hunter's Chicken
Chicken topped with streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese and BBQ sauce. 295 kcal

Baked Fish Fingers 221 kcal

Baked Veggie Fingers (VG) 214 kcal

Hand-Battered Fish 473 kcal

Grilled Pork Sausages
With gravy. 474 kcal

Build Your Own Wraps

Chicken, mixed peppers and onion tossed in fajita seasoning, served with tortillas, guacamole, cheese sauce, sour cream and grated cheese. 496 kcal

Add a side option from step 2, skip step 3.

THIS™ Isn't Beef Burger (VG)

Served in a bun with lettuce. 425 kcal

Grilled Beef Burger

Served in a bun with lettuce. 286 kcal

Plant-Based Meatball

Tomato Pasta (V)

With cheesy garlic ciabatta. 584 kcal
Not part of the Pick & Mix.

2 PICK YOUR SIDE

Chunky Chips (V) 283 kcal

Baby Hasselback

Potatoes (VG) 173 kcal

Mashed Potato (V) 70 kcal

Skin-On Fries (V) 285 kcal

Coriander, Lime

& Chilli Rice (VG) 269 kcal

3 PICK YOUR VEG

Baked Beans (VG) 78 kcal

Broccoli (VG) 12 kcal

Cucumber & Pepper

Sticks (VG) 10 kcal

Peas (VG) 30 kcal

Dressed Side Salad (VG)

Rocket, spinach, mange tout, cucumber ribbons, red onion, roasted peppers, Tenderstem® broccoli, peas, slow-roasted tomatoes and a lemon & olive oil dressing. 45 kcal

DREAMY DESSERTS

S'mores Chocolate Brownie (V)

Topped with toasted marshmallows, salted caramel sauce and a Biscoff biscuit crumb, served with vanilla flavour ice cream. 337 kcal

Salted Caramel Cheezecake (VG-M)

Sweet vegan salted caramel style cheezecake on an oaty biscuit base, with vanilla non-dairy iced dessert, salted caramel popcorn, popcorn syrup and mint. 264 kcal

Vanilla Ice Cream (V)

Two scoops of vanilla flavour ice cream with Belgian chocolate sauce. 260 kcal

Chocolate Dipping Fondue (VG-M)

Oaty chocolate brownie with salted caramel popcorn, marshmallows, fresh pomegranate and a Belgian chocolate dip. 386 kcal

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. **Do you have any allergies?** Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. Biscoff is a registered trademark of Lotus Bakeries.

Do you have any allergies? Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are '100% free from' allergens, owing to cross-contamination, as we do not have specific allergen-free zones in our kitchens; therefore, it is not possible to fully guarantee allergen separation. Even if you have eaten a dish previously, please inform staff of any food allergies before placing your order so that every precaution may be taken in the kitchen to prevent cross-contamination. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces.